S n N I N D U S n Casablanca bath mixer

Casablanca bath mixer - Chrome
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Features

Technical Information
- Flow rate at 3 Bar - 18 |/min

- Single lever mixer

215 mm
157 mm
112 mm
1.720 kg

Casablanca
Taps
Contemporary
Brass
Wall mounted
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S n N I N D U S n Casablanca bath mixer

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Casablanca_5101080111_CAD_2D (ZIP) , Casablanca_5101080111 CAD_3D (ZIP),

Casablanca_5101080111 DT (PDF),
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